
HSA Representatives 2015-2016 
 

 

OFFICE NAME EMAIL PHONE 

President Steve Eliasek seliasek@verizon.net 378-1910 

Vice President Jaime Brooks jaimedbrooks@gmail.com 897-6456 

Treasurer Jesse Stacy jestacy@verizon.net 897-3441 

Secretary Megan Green meganggreen@gmail.com 586-5244 

Principal Emily Elliott eelliott@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Asst. Principal Justin Andrew jandrew@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Teacher Rep: Faith Cranston fcranston@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Fundraising Chair J. C. Corrigan jc.corrigan@gmail.com 317-0268 

Lunch Coordinator Stephanie Ryan spr2285@yahoo.com 615-8779 

Communications & 
Education Jen McDonough jenmcdonough@verizon.net 308-3028 

 Amanda Moore amandamoore08@hotmail.com 379-5621 

Student 
Coordinator Vacant   

Volunteer 
Coordinator Christy Polster christy.polster@gmail.com 307-0301 

Community Jenn Spiegel jenn.wildtree@gmail.com 282-2290 

 Megan Stacy  897-3441 

Pre-K Lynn Booth drlynnbooth@gmail.com 536-8745 

Kindergarten Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com 683-4413 

1st Grade Britt Griffith katbritt@hotmail.com 402-1138 

2nd Grade Pascale Thomas pascalepepin@yahoo.com 852-0445 

3rd Grade Suzanne Bender semazzeo@yahoo.com 379-3063 

4th Grade Courtney Friedlein Courtney.Friedlein@SunTrust.com 310-7162 

5th Grade Diane Weinfurther smokey_5600@verizon.net 464-1461 

6th Grade Danielle Mitchell dmitchel@vcu.edu 378-0903 

7th Grade Maria Carreras mcarreras@aol.com 272-0345 

8th Grade Katie White one4gipper@verizon.net 272-6756 

 


